
College Name Email School/Dept Term Begins Term Ends

College of Business & Public Management (CBPM) Xi Jiang xjiang@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2023 May 2026

College of Business & Public Management (CBPM) Ketty Fernandez fernaket@kean.edu Criminal Justice June 2025 May 2027

College of Education (CEDU) VACANT June 2025 May 2027

College of Education (CEDU) Tara Gerst tgerst@kean.edu Elementary and PE/Health Education June 2024 May 2026

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Kalasia Ojeh kojeh@kean.edu Sociology June 2025 May 2027

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Wenli Yuan wyuan@kean.edu Communications June 2023 May 2026

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Amani Ayad amanayad@kean.edu Biological Sciences - SONS June 2024 May 2026

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Ereall Germia egermia@kean.edu Mathematical Sciences June 2024 May 2027

Michael Graves College (MGC) VACANT June 2025 May 2026

Michael Graves College  Gabriel Fuentes* gabriel@kean.edu Architecture June 2025 May 2027

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Raymond DiVirgilio divirgir@kean.edu Athletic Training Program June 2025 May 2027

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Carla Enriquez cenrique@kean.edu Physical Therapy June 2024 May 2026

Senate Representative Edward Farnum* efarnum@kean.edu Integrative Science & Technology June 2025 May 2026

Appointed, Non-Voting

Division of Academic Affairs Jonathan Mercantini jmercant@kean.edu Academic Affairs June 2025 May 2026

Office of Accreditation & Assessment Susan Ahern sahern@kean.edu Office of Assessment & Accreditation June 2025 May 2026

Kean Information Technology VACANT Computer and Information Services June 2025 May 2027

KFT Jennifer Gentile jennifeg@kean.edu Physical Therapy June 2025 May 2026

Student Org VACANT

Graduate and Part-Time Students VACANT
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